12/10/2022, 14:18

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-

E-Counselling Services

23 Simplifying The Admission Process
5 v
\ National Institute of Technology v
\ National Institute of Technology, Silchar v
ALL v
ALL v

[suomn

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.

Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx
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National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(6N

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

32016

35736

386

9540

17212

23279

25190

7775

14481

1062

2321

36722

64459

73563

386

10305

17212

37022

47365

10203

14947

3084

2321

44064
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National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)
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JoSAA

(6N

(6N

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(6N

HS

OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN Gender-Neutral

44687

1474

6424

8007

12074

17465

948

5545

7696

586

2277

13528

51109

1474

6706

8638

13081

18610

948

6546

8432

1576

2277

22515
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National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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HS

HS
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OPEN (PwD)
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EWS
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OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
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SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

14646

320

1619

3812

7999

5611

10323

121

1186

1534

604

1490

19684

320

1619

5298

8615

12746

18752

121

3327

6727

1467

1490
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National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
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OS

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

ST

ST

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

4976

10342

653

1415

2211

2542

5743

92

966

1632

215

1138

10533

15044

653

1490

2254

3378

6556

92

1517

1876

318

1138
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Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute of Technology,
Silchar

Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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HS
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HS

HS

(0N

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

33217

46869

7536

15509

19757

36614

5113

10338

2185

1995

18715

51006

68058

8368

15958

29687

44740

7467

10348

2835

1995

25579
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National Institute of Technology, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0OS OPEN Female-only 31412 36896
Silchar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0OS EWS Gender-Neutral 3665 3969
Silchar Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of oS EWS Female-only 5812 5812
Silchar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of OS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 6870 8537
Silchar Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0OS OBC-NCL Female-only 11575 12592
Silchar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0OS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 503 503
Silchar Technology) (PwD)
National Institute of Technology, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0OS SC Gender-Neutral 2802 3973
Silchar Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0OS SC Female-only 5522 5596
Silchar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of OS ST Gender-Neutral 970 1415
Silchar Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0oS ST Female-only 2605 2605
Silchar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 13169 32414
Silchar Years, Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS OPEN Female-only 35764 45100
Silchar Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including
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Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 1038 1038
Silchar Years, Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS OPEN (PwD) Female-only 2000 2000
Silchar Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS EWS Gender-Neutral 5350 6028
Silchar Years, Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS EWS Female-only 9008 9008
Silchar Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS EWS (PwD)  Gender-Neutral 173 173
Silchar Years, Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 9853 18631
Silchar Years, Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS OBC-NCL Female-only 19806 35593
Silchar Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS SC Gender-Neutral 3438 5271
Silchar Years, Bachelor of Technology)

National Institute of Technology, Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS
Silchar Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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