12/10/2022, 14:18

JoSAA



## Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Round No	5 🗸	
Institute Type	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Technology, Silchar	$\checkmark$
Academic Program	ALL	$\checkmark$
Seat Type / Category	ALL 🗸	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

## If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank

12/10/2022, 14:18

2022, 14:18		JOSAA				
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32016	64459
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	35736	73563
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	386	386
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9540	10305
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17212	17212
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	23279	37022
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25190	47365
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7775	10203
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14481	14947
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1062	3084
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2321	2321
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36722	44064

2022, 14:18	JC	ISAA				
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44687	51109
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1474	1474
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6424	6706
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8007	8638
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12074	13081
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17465	18610
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	948	948
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5545	6546
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7696	8432
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	586	1576
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2277	2277
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13528	22515

12/10/2022, 14:18	
-------------------	--

National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14646	19684
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	320	320
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1619	1619
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3812	5298
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7999	8615
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5611	12746
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10323	18752
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	121	121
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1186	3327
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1534	6727
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	604	1467
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including	1490	1490

				Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4976	10533
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10342	15044
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	653	653
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1415	1490
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2211	2254
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2542	3378
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5743	6556
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	92	92
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	966	1517
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1632	1876
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	215	318
National Institute of Technology,	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	OS	ST	Female-only	1138	1138

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

12/10/2022, 14:18

022, 14.10	c.	USAA				
Silchar	Bachelor of Technology)			(including Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33217	51006
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46869	68058
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7536	8368
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15509	15958
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	19757	29687
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	36614	44740
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5113	7467
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10338	10348
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2185	2835
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1995	1995
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18715	25579

National Institute of Technology,	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	OS	OPEN	Female-only	31412	36896
Silchar	Technology)			(including Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3665	3969
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5812	5812
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6870	8537
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11575	12592
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	503	503
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2802	3973
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5522	5596
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	970	1415
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2605	2605
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13169	32414
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including	35764	45100

022, 14:18	JoSa	AA				
				Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1038	1038
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2000	2000
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5350	6028
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9008	9008
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	173	173
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9853	18631
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19806	35593
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3438	5271
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS				